
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

OH SCHOLARSHIP TRUST FUND B                                          CONSENT TO RECEIVE SERVICE 
CASE NO. 110658  OF STATUTORY NOTICE VIA WEBSITE 
 

LAURENCE P. DUGONI, ESQ. (SBN 191644) 
JENNIFER P. SEKSARIA, ESQ. (SBN 294041) 
Barulich Dugoni & Suttmann Law Group, Inc. 
577 Airport Boulevard 
Suite 400 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
Telephone: 650-292-2900 
Facsimile: 650-292-2901 
Email:  larry@bdslawinc.com; jseksaria@bdslawinc.com 
 
Attorneys for Jim Hing, Successor Trustee 

 

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 

In Re the Matter of the 
 

OH THIAM HOCK/HELEN 
HING OH SCHOLARSHIP 
TRUST FUND B 

 

Case No. 110658 

CONSENT TO RECEIVE SERVICE OF 
STATUTORY NOTICE VIA WEBSITE  

 

I, the undersigned, hereby declare: 

1. I am a person (or legal guardian of a person under the age of 18) entitled to notice 

in the above-captioned matter. 

2. I voluntarily elect to receive service of statutory notice of all matters concerning 

the Oh Thiam Hock/Helen Hing Oh Scholarship Trust Fund B through the website located at 

www.ohscholarshiptrust.org. 

I declare that the foregoing is true and correct under penalty of perjury under the laws of 

the State of California. 

 
Dated:  ________________.  ________________________________________________ 

    [Signature] 
   
    ________________________________________________ 
    [Printed Name] 

   
________________________________________________ 
[Name of Minor if signing as Parent or Guardian on minor’s behalf] 

 
     ________________________________________________ 
     [Date of Birth of Minor] 


