1	LAURENCE P. DUGONI, ESQ. (SBN 191644) JENNIFER P. SEKSARIA, ESQ. (SBN 294041) Barulich Dugoni & Suttmann Law Group, Inc. 577 Airport Boulevard Suite 400 Burlingame, CA 94010 Telephone: 650-292-2900 Facsimile: 650-292-2901 Email: larry@bdslawinc.com; jseksaria@bdslawinc.com	
2		
3		
4 5		
6	Attorneys for Jim Hing, Successor Trustee	
7		
8	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
9	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN MATEO	
10	In Re the Matter of the	Case No. 110658
11	OH THIAM HOCK/HELEN HING OH SCHOLARSHIP	CONSENT TO RECEIVE SERVICE OF STATUTORY NOTICE VIA WEBSITE
12	TRUST FUND B	STATE PORT INOTICE VIII WEBSITE
13		
14	I, the undersigned, hereby declare:	
15	1. I am a person (or legal guardian of a person under the age of 18) entitled to notice	
16	in the above-captioned matter.	
17	2. I voluntarily elect to receive service of statutory notice of all matters concerning	
18	the Oh Thiam Hock/Helen Hing Oh Scholarship Trust Fund B through the website located at	
19	www.ohscholarshiptrust.org.	
20	I declare that the foregoing is true and correct under penalty of perjury under the laws of	
21	the State of California.	
22	5.1	
23	Dated:	nature]
24		
25	[Prir	nted Name]
26		ne of Minor if signing as Parent or Guardian on minor's behalf
27	[1Val	ne of Minor it signing as ratent of Guardian on minor's behan
28	[Dat	e of Birth of Minor]
	OH SCHOLARSHIP TRUST FUND B CASE NO. 110658	CONSENT TO RECEIVE SERVICE OF STATUTORY NOTICE VIA WEBSITE